Kursnr.
Beginn
Termin/e
Kursort

Entgelt

Kursleiter/innen

Termine
Datum
07.09.2023
14.09.2023
21.09.2023
28.09.2023
19.10.2023
26.10.2023
02.11.2023
09.11.2023
16.11.2023
23.11.2023
30.11.2023
07.12.2023
14.12.2023

11.01.2024

,, - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

Ort

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstral3e, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstral3e, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 305

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 305


http://www.tcpdf.org

