11.01.2024

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

Kursnr.		
Beginn	, , - Uhr	
Termin/e	0	
Kursort		
Entgelt	0,00€	
Kursleiter/innen		
Termine		
Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
07.09.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
14.09.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
21.09.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
28.09.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
19.10.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
26.10.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
02.11.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
09.11.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
16.11.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
23.11.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
30.11.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
07.12.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305
14.12.2023	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305

Peterstr. 21-25, vhs, Peterstraße, Raum 305